
CIK-FIA World Cup der Ic-A und Formel A in Angerville (F) am 30.09./01.10.2006 
   

Formel A, Prefinale 

Pos Fahrer Nat Chassis/Motor/Reifen 

1 Sims, Alexander GB CRG / Maxter / B'stone 

2 Bianchi, Jules F Maranello / Parilla / B'stone 

3 Thonon, Jonathan B CRG / Maxter / B'stone 

4 Fore, Davide I Tony Kart / Vortex / B'stone 

5 Guignet, Jean-Philippe F CRG / Maxter / B'stone 

6 Bottas, Valtteri FIN Gillard / Parilla / B'stone 

7 Christodoulou, Riki GB FA Kart / Vortex / B'stone 

8 Rask, Aki FIN CRG / Maxter / B'stone 

9 Antonucci, Francesco I Tony Kart / Vortex / B'stone 

10 Nyman, Teemu FIN Gillard / Parilla / B'stone 

11 Catt, Gary GB Tony Kart / Vortex / B'stone 

12 Cesetti, Sauro I Birel / TM / B'stone 

13 Convers, Armand F PCR / PCR / B'stone 

14 Forgeron, Aurélien F CRG / Parilla / B'stone 

15 Lancaster, Jon GB Birel / TM / B'stone 

16 Parrott, Jason GB Maranello / TM / B'stone 

17 Puhakka, Simo FIN PCR / PCR / B'stone 

18 Cunningham, Mitchell NZ CRG / Maxter / B'stone 

19 Litchfield, Mark GB NJR / TM / B'stone 

20 Stephansen, Joachim DK FA Kart / Vortex / B'stone 

21 Kozlinski, Arnaud F Intrepid / TM / B'stone 

22 Risitano, Nicholas I Birel / TM / B'stone 

23 Christensen, Michael DK Gillard / Parilla / B'stone 

24 Croxford, Jamie GB Birel / TM / B'stone 

25 Curridor, Samuel L Birel / TM / B'stone 

26 Dias, Gabriel BR Birel / Parilla / B'stone 

27 Varutti, Alban F Trulli / TM / B'stone 

28 Nieves, Juan E Intrepid / TM / B'stone 

29 Ragues, Pierre F Swiss Hutless / TM / B'stone 

30 Bressaglia, Darren L Kosmic / Vortex / B'stone 

31 Lammers, Bas NL Swiss Hutless / Vortex / B'sto 

32 Vergne, Jean-Eric F Sodi / TM / B'stone 

33 Bollingtoft, Nikolaj DK Tony Kart / Vortex / B'stone 

34 Ardigo, Marco I Tony Kart / Vortex / B'stone 
 
     



Formel A, Finale 

Pos Fahrer Nat Chassis/Motor/Reifen 

1 Antonucci, Francesco I Tony Kart / Vortex / B'stone 

2 Fore, Davide I Tony Kart / Vortex / B'stone 

3 Thonon, Jonathan B CRG / Maxter / B'stone 

4 Christensen, Michael DK Gillard / Parilla / B'stone 

5 Cesetti, Sauro I Birel / TM / B'stone 

6 Bottas, Valtteri FIN Gillard / Parilla / B'stone 

7 Ardigo, Marco I Tony Kart / Vortex / B'stone 

8 Rask, Aki FIN CRG / Maxter / B'stone 

9 Croxford, Jamie GB Birel / TM / B'stone 

10 Vergne, Jean-Eric F Sodi / TM / B'stone 

11 Lancaster, Jon GB Birel / TM / B'stone 

12 Curridor, Samuel L Birel / TM / B'stone 

13 Bressaglia, Darren L Kosmic / Vortex / B'stone 

14 Kozlinski, Arnaud F Intrepid / TM / B'stone 

15 Parrott, Jason GB Maranello / TM / B'stone 

16 Guignet, Jean-Philippe F CRG / Maxter / B'stone 

17 Varutti, Alban F Trulli / TM / B'stone 

18 Ragues, Pierre F Swiss Hutless / TM / B'stone 

19 Dias, Gabriel BR Birel / Parilla / B'stone 

20 Christodoulou, Riki GB FA Kart / Vortex / B'stone 

21 Risitano, Nicholas I Birel / TM / B'stone 

22 Convers, Armand F PCR / PCR / B'stone 

23 Cunningham, Mitchell NZ CRG / Maxter / B'stone 

24 Puhakka, Simo FIN PCR / PCR / B'stone 

25 Forgeron, Aurélien F CRG / Parilla / B'stone 

26 Bollingtoft, Nikolaj DK Tony Kart / Vortex / B'stone 

27 Litchfield, Mark GB NJR / TM / B'stone 

28 Catt, Gary GB Tony Kart / Vortex / B'stone 

29 Stephansen, Joachim DK FA Kart / Vortex / B'stone 

30 Bianchi, Jules F Maranello / Parilla / B'stone 

31 Nieves, Juan E Intrepid / TM / B'stone 

32 Nyman, Teemu FIN Gillard / Parilla / B'stone 

33 Sims, Alexander GB CRG / Maxter / B'stone 

34 Lammers, Bas NL Swiss Hutless / Vortex / B'sto 

     

 

 



Ic-A, Prefinale 

Pos Fahrer Nat Chassis/Motor/Reifen 

1 Mancinelli, Daniel I Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 

2 Abbasse, Anthony F Sodi / TM / Vega 

3 Santamato, Arno F Birel / TM / Vega 

4 Courquin, Mike F Sodi / TM / Vega 

5 Dreezen, Rick B CRG / Maxter / Vega 

6 Patrono, Giacomo I Birel / TM / Vega 

7 Costa B., Albert E CRG / Maxter / Vega 

8 Lacaze, Charles F Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 

9 Giacomello, Luca I Zanardi / Maxter / Vega 

10 Panackova, Lucie CZ CRG / Maxter / Vega 

11 Alcaraz, Aleix E FA Kart / Vortex / Vega 

12 Stassin, Arnaud B Sodi / Maxter / Vega 

13 Bailly, Benjamin B Kosmic / Vortex / Vega 

14 Engman, Kevin S Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 

15 Truelove, Matt GB Birel / TM / Vega 

16 Millroy, Oliver GB Birel / TM / Vega 

17 Vasiliauskas, Kazimieras LT CRG / Maxter / Vega 

18 Ryall, Michael GB Swiss Hutless / Vortex / Vega 

19 Méters, Kristaps CZ Maranello / Parilla / Vega 

20 Zipoli, Marco I Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 

21 Silva, Nathan BR Kosmic / Vortex / Vega 

22 Walker, Jonathan GB Gillard / TM / Vega 

23 Burkhard, Maring D Birel / TM / Vega 

24 Fontner, Patrick A Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 

25 Kieltyka, Fabien B CRG / Maxter / Vega 

26 Pignato, Maurizio B CRG / Maxter / Vega 

27 Jokinen, Johan DK Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 

28 Bellanca, Marco I Top Kart / Comer / Vega 

29 Luka, Sami B CRG / Maxter / Vega 

30 Wittmann, Marco D Birel / TM / Vega 

31 Vanthoor, Laurens B Birel / TM / Vega 

32 Bell, Lee GB Intrepid / TM / Vega 

33 Mengers, Julian DK Gillard / Parilla / Vega 

34 Piccioni, Antonio I Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 

     

 

 



Ic-A, Finale 

Pos Fahrer Nat Chassis/Motor/Reifen 

1 Courquin, Mike F Sodi / TM / Vega 

2 Patrono, Giacomo I Birel / TM / Vega 

3 Dreezen, Rick B CRG / Maxter / Vega 

4 Santamato, Arno F Birel / TM / Vega 

5 Alcaraz, Aleix E FA Kart / Vortex / Vega 

6 Mancinelli, Daniel I Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 

7 Méters, Kristaps CZ Maranello / Parilla / Vega 

8 Burkhard, Maring D Birel / TM / Vega 

9 Lacaze, Charles F Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 

10 Vanthoor, Laurens B Birel / TM / Vega 

11 Stassin, Arnaud B Sodi / Maxter / Vega 

12 Walker, Jonathan GB Gillard / TM / Vega 

13 Vasiliauskas, Kazimieras LT CRG / Maxter / Vega 

14 Zipoli, Marco I Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 

15 Millroy, Oliver GB Birel / TM / Vega 

16 Silva, Nathan BR Kosmic / Vortex / Vega 

17 Mengers, Julian DK Gillard / Parilla / Vega 

18 Fontner, Patrick A Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 

19 Luka, Sami B CRG / Maxter / Vega 

20 Jokinen, Johan DK Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 

21 Pignato, Maurizio B CRG / Maxter / Vega 

22 Piccioni, Antonio I Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 

23 Engman, Kevin S Tony Kart / Vortex / Vega 

24 Wittmann, Marco D Birel / TM / Vega 

25 Bailly, Benjamin B Kosmic / Vortex / Vega 

26 Kieltyka, Fabien B CRG / Maxter / Vega 

27 Bell, Lee GB Intrepid / TM / Vega 

28 Panackova, Lucie CZ CRG / Maxter / Vega 

29 Bellanca, Marco I Top Kart / Comer / Vega 

30 Costa B., Albert E CRG / Maxter / Vega 

31 Abbasse, Anthony F Sodi / TM / Vega 

32 Giacomello, Luca I Zanardi / Maxter / Vega 

33 Truelove, Matt GB Birel / TM / Vega 

34 Ryall, Michael GB Swiss Hutless / Vortex / Vega   
  

  

 


